© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Data Sheet
Cisco Interactive Services Solution:
Cisco Interactive Experience Client 4600 Series
Cisco® Interactive Services Solution uses the network as the platform to transform
customer experiences with interactive digital media. The solution allows business and
public agencies to deliver interactive content and information in real time, improving
loyalty and revenues, while increasing efficiencies in business processes.

Table 3 provides the environmental tolerance ranges of the Cisco IEC 4600 Series.
Table 3. Cisco IEC 4600 Series Environmental Tolerance Ranges
Temperature Minimum Maximum
Operating 0° C (32° F) 40° C (104° F)
Nonoperating  -20° C (-4° F) 70° C (158° F)
Relative Humidity
Operating 10% Indoor use 85% Indoor use
Nonoperating  0% Indoor and outdoor 95% Indoor and outdoor
Altitude
Operating and nonoperating 0m (0 feet) 2000m (6561 feet)
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 7
Ordering Information
Table 4 provides ordering information for the Cisco IEC 4600 Series.
Table 4. Cisco IEC 4600 Series Products
Product Number Description
IEP-4610-HW-K9 Cisco IEC 4610: SC, 2 GB, 8 GB DOM, WIFI, BT
IEP-4632-HW-K9 Cisco IEC 4632: DC, 4 GB, 32 GB DOM, WIFI, BT
IEP-4600-SW-01-K9 IEC 4600 software + license
IEP-MGR-FL-10 10-pack IEM license bundle
IEP-MGR-FL-50 50-pack IEM license bundle
IEP-MGR-FL-100 100-pack IEM license bundle
IEP-MGR-FL-500 500-pack IEM license bundle
IEP-MGR-FL-1000 1000-pack IEM license bundle
An IEM license is required for each Cisco IEC 4600 Series device that is managed by the Cisco IEM. The license
bundles support up to 10, 50, 100, 500, or 1,000 devices.
For More Information
For more information about the Cisco Interactive Services Solution visit http://www.cisco.com/go/dms or contact